Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
LIBATION NATION
The Goffather
Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz

MarlBurro Men

Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION
The Goffather
Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Warpaint

JAK

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Warpaint

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
The Boyz

MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda

158
66
66
71
96

126
41

158
66
66
71
96

120
173
106
125

84
112

80
120
173
106
125

84

99
69
71
131
127
125
133
99
69
71
131
127

61
131
81
98
133
63
89
61
131
81
98
133

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Gridlron Gurus

Cocka doodle do Ranch
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

KY Deshaun

Megatron

Gridlron Gurus

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

KY Deshaun

Megatron

MarlBurro Men

Gridlron Gurus
Team Panic
KY Deshaun
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz
Gridlron Gurus
KY Deshaun
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Gridlron Gurus
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint
Gridlron Gurus
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather

Gridlron Gurus
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION
Gridlron Gurus
JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101
41
40
87
85
7

101
40
87
85
7

126

117
80
105
137
84
95
117
105
137
84
95
112

59
133
128
144
109
130

59
128
144
109
130
125

104
89
158
69
137
113
104
158
69
137
113
63

Page 1/5



Www.rtsports.com
Dick's Place Sports 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

JAK 139 VS Gridlron Gurus 45
The Boyz 100 Vs Warpaint 53
MarlBurro Men 155 VS The Goffather 124
Megatron 98 VS LIBATION NATION 100
KY Deshaun 107 VS Cocka doodle do Ranch 88
Team Panic 124 VS Woulda Shoulda Coulda 199
Warpaint 53 Vs Gridlron Gurus 45
JAK 139 VS The Goffather 124
The Boyz 100 VS LIBATION NATION 100
MarlBurro Men 155 VS Cocka doodle do Ranch 88
Megatron 98 Vs Woulda Shoulda Coulda 199
KY Deshaun 107 VS Team Panic 124

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Goffather 116 Vs Gridlron Gurus 85
Warpaint 106 S LIBATION NATION 133
JAK 81 Vs Cocka doodle do Ranch 105
The Boyz 70 Vs Woulda Shoulda Coulda 44
MarlBurro Men 93 Vs Team Panic 98
Megatron 92 VS KY Deshaun 53
LIBATION NATION 133 Vs Gridlron Gurus 85
The Goffather 116 Vs Cocka doodle do Ranch 105
Warpaint 106 Vs Woulda Shoulda Coulda 44
JAK 81 Vs Team Panic 98
The Boyz 70 Vs KY Deshaun 53
MarlBurro Men 93 VS Megatron 92

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Cocka doodle do Ranch 107 VS Gridlron Gurus 118
LIBATION NATION 66 VS Woulda Shoulda Coulda 94
The Goffather 120 VS Team Panic 69
Warpaint 88 Vs KY Deshaun 82
JAK 135 VS Megatron 100
The Boyz 95 Vs MarlBurro Men 120
Woulda Shoulda Coulda 94 VS Gridlron Gurus 118
Cocka doodle do Ranch 107 VS Team Panic 69
LIBATION NATION 66 VS KY Deshaun 82
The Goffather 120 Vs Megatron 100
Warpaint 88 VS MarlBurro Men 120
JAK 135 Vs The Boyz 95

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Team Panic 138 Vs Gridlron Gurus 139
Woulda Shoulda Coulda 65 Vs KY Deshaun 144
Cocka doodle do Ranch 46 Vs Megatron 71
LIBATION NATION 133 VS MarlBurro Men 119
The Goffather 121 Vs The Boyz 142
Warpaint 106 Vs JAK 88
KY Deshaun 144 Vs Gridlron Gurus 139
Team Panic 138 VS Megatron 71
Woulda Shoulda Coulda 65 Vs MarlBurro Men 119
Cocka doodle do Ranch 46 Vs The Boyz 142
LIBATION NATION 133 Vs JAK 88
The Goffather 121 Vs Warpaint 106

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION
MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Boyz

MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
JAK

The Boyz

MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz
MarlBurro Men
Megatron

KY Deshaun
The Goffather
Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz
MarlBurro Men
Megatron

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
LIBATION NATION
The Goffather

Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz

MarlBurro Men

Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION
The Goffather

Warpaint

JAK

The Boyz

76
95
118
68
44
61
103
76
95
118
68
44

149
86
137
131
91
83
69
149
86
137
131
91

84
90
153
108
89
91
96
84
90
153
108
89

176
104
59
118
75
90
75
176
104
59
118
75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Gridlron Gurus
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather
Gridlron Gurus
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION

Gridlron Gurus

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch
Gridlron Gurus
Warpaint

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch
Woulda Shoulda Coulda

Gridlron Gurus

The Goffather
LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

Gridlron Gurus
LIBATION NATION
Cocka doodle do Ranch
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

KY Deshaun

Gridlron Gurus

Cocka doodle do Ranch
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

KY Deshaun

Megatron

Gridlron Gurus

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Team Panic

KY Deshaun

Megatron

MarlBurro Men

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

134
103
89
93
19
87
134
89
93
19
87
61

155
69
119
121
80
17
155
119
121
80
17
83

85
96
114
52
65
38
85
114
52
65
38
91

144
75
89
99

115

102

144
89
99

115

102
90

Page 3/5



Dick's Place Sports

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Warpaint

JAK

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Warpaint

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

The Goffather

Megatron

KY Deshaun

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda
Cocka doodle do Ranch
LIBATION NATION

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
KY Deshaun

The Boyz

Warpaint

Cocka doodle do Ranch
Gridlron Gurus

LIBATION NATION

MarlBurro Men

Megatron

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Boyz

The Goffather

Team Panic

Cocka doodle do Ranch

JAK

KY Deshaun

Warpaint

Woulda Shoulda Coulda

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Boyz

Team Panic

Cocka doodle do Ranch

JAK

KY Deshaun

MarlBurro Men

Megatron

114
32
106
103
70
167
52
114
32
106
103
70

118
74
67
58
91
87

136

118
74
67
58
91

88
134
31
65
91
172
54
95

65
103
172

88

98
111

34
103

106
93
40
99
77
92

115

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Gridlron Gurus
Team Panic
KY Deshaun
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz
Gridlron Gurus
KY Deshaun
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Gridlron Gurus
Megatron
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint
Gridlron Gurus
MarlBurro Men
The Boyz

JAK

Warpaint

The Goffather

JAK

The Goffather

Team Panic

Woulda Shoulda Coulda

LIBATION NATION
MarlBurro Men
Megatron

Gridlron Gurus

LIBATION NATION
Gridlron Gurus

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83

52
131
120
123
129

83
131
120
123
129
167

85
136
67
147
114
56
85
67
147
114
56
87

101
117
91
53

108
64
143
97

116
153

Page 4/5



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

www.rtsports.com
Dick's Place Sports 2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

The Goffather 103
Warpaint 49
Woulda Shoulda Coulda 144

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/5



