

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
LIBATION NATION	158	VS	GridIron Gurus	101
The Goffather	66	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	41
Warpaint	66	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	40
JAK	71	VS	Team Panic	87
The Boyz	96	VS	KY Deshaun	85
MarlBurro Men	126	VS	Megatron	77
Cocka doodle do Ranch	41	VS	GridIron Gurus	101
LIBATION NATION	158	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	40
The Goffather	66	VS	Team Panic	87
Warpaint	66	VS	KY Deshaun	85
JAK	71	VS	Megatron	77
The Boyz	96	VS	MarlBurro Men	126
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	120	VS	GridIron Gurus	117
Cocka doodle do Ranch	173	VS	Team Panic	80
LIBATION NATION	106	VS	KY Deshaun	105
The Goffather	125	VS	Megatron	137
Warpaint	84	VS	MarlBurro Men	84
JAK	112	VS	The Boyz	95
Team Panic	80	VS	GridIron Gurus	117
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	120	VS	KY Deshaun	105
Cocka doodle do Ranch	173	VS	Megatron	137
LIBATION NATION	106	vs	MarlBurro Men	84
The Goffather	125	VS	The Boyz	95
Warpaint	84	VS	JAK	112
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
KY Deshaun	99	VS	GridIron Gurus	59
Team Panic	69	VS	Megatron	133
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	71	VS	MarlBurro Men	128
Cocka doodle do Ranch	131	VS	The Boyz	144
LIBATION NATION	127	VS	JAK	109
The Goffather	125	VS	Warpaint	130
Megatron	133	VS	GridIron Gurus	59
KY Deshaun	99	VS	MarlBurro Men	128
Team Panic	69	VS	The Boyz	144
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	71	VS	JAK	109
Cocka doodle do Ranch	131	VS	Warpaint	130
LIBATION NATION	127	VS	The Goffather	125
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
MarlBurro Men	61	VS	GridIron Gurus	104
Megatron	131	VS	The Boyz	89
KY Deshaun	81	VS	JAK	158
Team Panic	98	VS	Warpaint	69
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	133	VS VS	The Goffather	137
Cocka doodle do Ranch	63	VS	LIBATION NATION	113
The Boyz	89	vs VS	GridIron Gurus	113
MarlBurro Men	61	vs VS	JAK	158
Megatron	131	vs vs	Warpaint	69
KY Deshaun	81	vs vs	The Goffather	137
Team Panic	98		LIBATION NATION	137
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	98 133	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	63
	100	VS		03



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
JAK	139	VS	GridIron Gurus	45
The Boyz	100	VS	Warpaint	53
MarlBurro Men	155	VS	The Goffather	124
Megatron	98	VS	LIBATION NATION	100
KY Deshaun	107	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	88
Team Panic	124	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	199
Warpaint	53	VS	GridIron Gurus	45
JAK	139	VS	The Goffather	124
The Boyz	100	VS	LIBATION NATION	100
MarlBurro Men	155	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	88
Megatron	98	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	199
KY Deshaun	107	VS	Team Panic	124
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Goffather	116	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
Warpaint	106	VS	LIBATION NATION	133
JAK	81	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	105
The Boyz	70	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	44
MarlBurro Men	93	VS	Team Panic	98
Megatron	92	VS	KY Deshaun	53
LIBATION NATION	133	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
The Goffather	116	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	105
Warpaint	106	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	44
JAK	81	VS	Team Panic	98
The Boyz	70	VS	KY Deshaun	53
MarlBurro Men	93	VS	Megatron	92
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Cocka doodle do Ranch	107	VS	GridIron Gurus	118
LIBATION NATION	66	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	94
The Goffather	120	VS	Team Panic	69
Warpaint	88	VS	KY Deshaun	82
JAK	135	VS	Megatron	100
The Boyz	95	VS	MarlBurro Men	120
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	94	VS	GridIron Gurus	118
Cocka doodle do Ranch	107	VS	Team Panic	69
LIBATION NATION	66	VS	KY Deshaun	82
The Goffather	120	VS	Megatron	100
Warpaint	88	VS	MarlBurro Men	120
JAK	135	VS	The Boyz	95
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team Panic	138	VS	GridIron Gurus	139
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	65	VS	KY Deshaun	144
Cocka doodle do Ranch	46	VS	Megatron	71
LIBATION NATION	133	VS	MarlBurro Men	119
The Goffather	121	VS	The Boyz	142
Warpaint	106	VS	JAK	88
KY Deshaun	144	VS	GridIron Gurus	139
Team Panic	138	VS	Megatron	71
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	65	VS	MarlBurro Men	119
Cocka doodle do Ranch	46	VS	The Boyz	142
	133	VS	JAK	88
The Goffather	121	VS	Warpaint	106



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Megatron	76	VS	GridIron Gurus	134
KY Deshaun	95	VS	MarlBurro Men	103
Team Panic	118	VS	The Boyz	89
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	68	VS	JAK	93
Cocka doodle do Ranch	44	VS	Warpaint	19
LIBATION NATION	61	VS	The Goffather	87
MarlBurro Men	103	VS	GridIron Gurus	134
Megatron	76	VS	The Boyz	89
KY Deshaun	95	VS	JAK	93
Team Panic	118	VS	Warpaint	19
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	68	VS	The Goffather	87
Cocka doodle do Ranch	44	VS	LIBATION NATION	61
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Boyz	149	VS	GridIron Gurus	155
MarlBurro Men	86	VS	JAK	69
Megatron	137	VS	Warpaint	119
KY Deshaun	131	VS	The Goffather	121
Team Panic	91	VS	LIBATION NATION	80
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	83	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	17
JAK	69	VS	GridIron Gurus	155
The Boyz	149	VS	Warpaint	119
MarlBurro Men	86	VS	The Goffather	121
Megatron	137	VS	LIBATION NATION	80
KY Deshaun	131	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	17
Team Panic	91	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	83
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Warpaint	84	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
JAK	90	VS	The Goffather	96
The Boyz	153	VS	LIBATION NATION	114
MarlBurro Men	108	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	52
Megatron	89	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	65
KY Deshaun	91	VS	Team Panic	38
The Goffather	96	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
Warpaint	84	VS	LIBATION NATION	114
JAK	90	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	52
The Boyz	153	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	65
MarlBurro Men	108	VS	Team Panic	38
Megatron	89	VS	KY Deshaun	91
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
	176	VS	GridIron Gurus	144
The Goffather	104	VS	Cocka doodle do Ranch	75
Warpaint	59	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	89
JAK	118	VS	Team Panic	99
The Boyz	75	VS	KY Deshaun	115
MarlBurro Men	90	VS	Megatron	102
Cocka doodle do Ranch	75	VS	GridIron Gurus	144
LIBATION NATION	176	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	89
The Goffather	104	VS	Team Panic	99
Warpaint	59	VS	KY Deshaun	115
JAK	118	VS	Megatron	102
The Boyz	75	VS	MarlBurro Men	90



Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Woulda Shoulda Coulda	114	VS	GridIron Gurus	83
Cocka doodle do Ranch	32	VS	Team Panic	52
LIBATION NATION	106	VS	KY Deshaun	131
The Goffather	103	VS	Megatron	120
Warpaint	70	VS	MarlBurro Men	123
JAK	167	VS	The Boyz	120
Team Panic	52	VS	GridIron Gurus	83
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	114	VS	KY Deshaun	131
Cocka doodle do Ranch	32	VS	Megatron	120
LIBATION NATION	106	VS	MarlBurro Men	120
The Goffather	100	VS	The Boyz	123
Warpaint	70	vs VS	JAK	129
waipain	70	۷3		107
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
KY Deshaun	118	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
Team Panic	74	VS	Megatron	136
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	67	VS	MarlBurro Men	67
Cocka doodle do Ranch	58	VS	The Boyz	147
LIBATION NATION	91	VS	JAK	114
The Goffather	87	VS	Warpaint	56
Megatron	136	VS	GridIron Gurus	85
KY Deshaun	118	VS	MarlBurro Men	67
Team Panic	74	VS	The Boyz	147
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	67	VS	JAK	114
Cocka doodle do Ranch	58	VS	Warpaint	56
LIBATION NATION	91	VS	The Goffather	87
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
KY Deshaun	88	VS	JAK	101
The Boyz	134	VS	The Goffather	117
Warpaint	31	VS	Team Panic	91
Cocka doodle do Ranch	65	VS	Woulda Shoulda Coulda	53
GridIron Gurus	91			
LIBATION NATION	172			
MarlBurro Men	54			
Megatron	95			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Boyz	65	VS	LIBATION NATION	108
The Goffather	103	VS	MarlBurro Men	64
Team Panic	172	VS	Megatron	143
Cocka doodle do Ranch	88	VS	GridIron Gurus	97
JAK	98			
KY Deshaun	111			
Warpaint	34			
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	103			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	400			
The Boyz	106	VS		116
Team Panic Caska daadla da Banah	93	VS	GridIron Gurus	153
Cocka doodle do Ranch	40			
JAK	99			
KY Deshaun	77			



www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:21pm ET

The Goffather	103
Warpaint	49
Woulda Shoulda Coulda	144